
10 m

Course Design: 

 Andreas Wagner & Oliver Barthel

Richtverfahren: Fehler/Zeit

LPO §: 520, 3a 

FEI RG / Art.: -

Höhe (m): 1,15

Tempo (m/min): 350

Bahnlänge (m): 450

Erlaubte Zeit (s): 78

Höchstzeit (s): 156

Hindernisse: 9

Sprünge: 10

Hindernisfehler (s): - 

Geschl. Hindernisse: -

Prüfung Nr.: 16

Stilspringprüfung Klasse L  

 

         

Sonntag, 11. September 2022

Beginn: 09:30 

Jury

Einritt

Leonberger Reiterspiele 2022

6

9
5b1

7

3

2

5a

4

8

Start

Ziel


